Inkorfcentrum DE COMBINATIE
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

G.M. Koese
Mariska v.d. Made
Hans.Groenendijk
Jan en Twan Nobels
A. Kerklaan

D. Vroegindeweij
J.W. Steketee

J. Melaard

R. van den Bos
Gebr. Hagens

K. Klink

Jan Polder

J.C. Wagner

L. Hokke

C. van den Bos
Aren Kievit

P.A. de Vogel
A.J.A.Volaart

Jan van der Valk
Theo van Dongen
Joh. Hokke
Richard van den Bos
C.J. Esser

C. van 't Veer

B. Schuurman

Com. Grinwis

Olaf Westhoeve
M.A. van Nimwegen
Hans Vroegindeweij
P. van Driel

A. de Blok

Ellen Doorn

D. Maliepaard

J. Koese

L. Huizer

Th. de Vette

Totpnt

442.
417.
332.
303.
254.
253.
216.
197.
190.
174.
173.
141.
141.
130.
126.
122.
117.
101.
100.
100.
96.
86.
74.
71.
68.
51.
49.
44.
42.
40.
21.
10.
8.

0O wWbRPRIMMOODLVLEFELPOOOUVDO UILOULOOKRL ONWEDNOODBROONONOONJUOUONMOMMLENDN

7
7.
5

MIDDELHARNIS



